
Information

Description:ZMR/130070310974P1/Cyl head
machined/DEV
Bid invitation number:6300033991
Version:        1

Bid invitation rules

Bid invitation currency: INR
Timezone: UTC+53
Submission period: 15.09.2020 17:00:00
Opening date: 15.09.2020 17:30:00
Created On: 26.08.2020 08:51:50

Bid invitation

Bid invitation text:
1) Enquiry for supply as per drawing.
2) Bids to be submitted considering Delivery Charges to BEML Engine Division.
3) Refer Collaboration Folder for Drawings and NIT Conditions.
4) NABL reports to be submitted periodically.
5) Firm should have Experience in similar precision aluminum alloy parts manufacturing.
6) Firm should supply Fully machined head with their casting inclusive of Pressure test and Valve contact Test and
machined Valve Seat, Valve Guide and Fitted with Ring (Sl.No.15). BEML will supply only child parts - 2 Valve
Guide, 2 Valve Seat, 1 Ring. Remainingchild parts will be assembled by BEML - This is the scope of Part No
130070310974P1.
Attachments:

GENERAL TERMS&CONDITIONS

NOTICEINVITINGTENDERCONDITIONS_4

130070310974 27AUG20

130010030284-1-1 OF 2   27AUG20

130010030284-1-2 OF 2  27AUG20

Digital Signature

Bid invitation details

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity



Information

Description:ZMR/130070310974P1/Cyl head
machined/DEV
Bid invitation number:6300033991
Version:        1

Bid invitation

      Page 2 / 2

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

1 130070310974P1Cylinder head machined
subassy

 00:00:00 200  NO

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

SGST - State GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %


